North Carolina
Public Health

Madison

Swain Haywood

CHELiE Jackson

Cherokee
Clay

REGION 1

Amanda Lambert
amanda.lambert@dhhs.nc.gov
Cell: 828-337-3533

REGION 2

Melody McCune
melody.mccune@dhhs.nc.gov
Cell:  704-662-2108

REGION 3

Brenda Sedberry
Brenda.sedberry@dhhs.nc.gov
Cell: 910-260-6641

Buncombe

Henderson

Child Health/Care Coordination for Children Consultation &
Technical Assistance- Effective January 1, 2019
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REGION 4
Stephanie Fisher
stephanie.fisher@dhhs.nc.qov
Cell: 252-571-2387

Robeson Bladen

Columbus

Brunswick

REGION 5

Lynette Robinson
lynette.robinson@dhhs.nc.gov
Cell: 252-514-5905

STATE CHILD HEALTH NURSE CARE COORDINATION FOR

CONSULTANT CHILDREN

Tara Lucas (CC4C) PROGRAM MANAGER
REGION 6
Gail Lamb tara.lucas@dhhs.nc.qgov (Vacant)

gail.lamb@dhhs.nc.gov Cell: (919) 624-6652

Cell: 910-214-0210

CC4C Project Manager
Angel Callicutt

angel.Callicutt@dhhs.nc.gov
Cell: (919) 410-3173

BEST PRACTICE NURSE
CONSULTANT

Debby Moyer
debby.moyer@dhhs.nc.gov
Cell: 919-218-2945
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